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Hilleclimb

TOP 12 Run 2 Times

Sunday 02 July 2023 — British Championship Hillclimb
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Class Name
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K2
J2
K1

Matthew Ryder
Wallace Menzies
Sean Gould
Scott Moran
Alex Summers
Trevor Willis

Will Hall

Jack Cottrill
David Warburton
Paul Haimes
Richard Spedding
Eynon Price

Car

Gould GR59J
Gould GR59
Gould GR59BJ
Gould GR59
DJ Firestorm
OMS 28

Gould GR59 judd
Dallara

Gould GR59
Gould GR59
GWR Raptor 2
Force TA

CC
4000
3300
4000
4000
2650
3200
4000
2650
1600
1300T
1585
1720

QRun
48.38
48.75
48.57
48.73
49.68
49.24
49.22
50.33
50.32
50.09
50.61
51.36

Time
47.70
48.04
48.71
48.74
48.75
48.76
49.22
49.80
50.03
50.34
50.68
50.76

Diff

+0.34
+1.01
+1.04
+1.05
+1.06
+1.52
+2.10
+2.33
+2.64
+2.98
+3.06

Pos Pts
1 10
2 9
3 8
4 7
5 6
6 5
7 4
8 3
9 2

10 1
11 0
12 0
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